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STUDENT REPRESENTATION 

Contact Information for Student Representatives 

 

The House of Student Representatives is the main decision-making body of SGA and serves as the 

official, collective voice of the student body. While representation in House is divided by college and 

class, we discuss and advocate issues far beyond the academic realm. We work on initiatives for the entire  

student body, make recommendations to the Administration, and are open to considering a variety of 

pertinent social issues. 

We encourage all students to reach out to their representatives with ideas and concerns. Consider first 

contacting your class or college representative. If you feel that your issue is better represented by another 

House member then contact him or her. Additionally, general comments may be sent to sga@tcu.edu.   

 

First Name Last Name E-mail Constituency 

Michael  Dabbs s.m.dabbs@tcu.edu 
AddRan College of Liberal Arts 

Nick Daigle n.daigle@tcu.edu 
AddRan College of Liberal Arts 

Parker Fleming s.parker.fleming@tcu.edu 
AddRan College of Liberal Arts 

Jansen Harrison jansen.harrison@tcu.edu 
AddRan College of Liberal Arts 

Jake Potter jake.potter@tcu.edu 
AddRan College of Liberal Arts 

Michael Ridings m.ridings@tcu.edu AddRan College of Liberal Arts 

Jennifer Villyard j.n.villyard@tcu.edu 
AddRan College of Liberal Arts 

Jillian Voigt jillian.voigt@tcu.edu 
AddRan College of Liberal Arts 

Mariana Skertchly m.skertchly@tcu.edu 
Class of 2013 

Addison White j.a.white@tcu.edu 
Class of 2013 

Amanda Oswald a.r.oswald@tcu.edu 
Class of 2014 

Stuart Maples stuart.maples@tcu.edu 
Class of 2015 

Matthew Spangler matt.spangler@tcu.edu 
Class of 2015 

Reid Waller r.j.waller@tcu.edu Class of 2016 
Garrett Adair garret.adair@tcu.edu Class of 2016 

Rachel Adcock r.a.adcock@tcu.edu 
College of Communication 

Michael Barrera m.barrera@tcu.edu 
College of Communication 

Jaclyn Cravello j.c.cravello@tcu.edu 
College of Communication 

Emily Denney e.denney@tcu.edu 
College of Communication 

Evan Folan evan.folan@tcu.edu 
College of Communication 

mailto:s.m.dabbs@tcu.edu
mailto:n.daigle@tcu.edu
mailto:s.parker.fleming@tcu.edu
mailto:jansen.harrison@tcu.edu
mailto:jake.potter@tcu.edu
mailto:j.n.villyard@tcu.edu
mailto:jillian.voigt@tcu.edu
mailto:m.skertchly@tcu.edu
mailto:j.a.white@tcu.edu
mailto:a.r.oswald@tcu.edu
mailto:stuart.maples@tcu.edu
mailto:matt.spangler@tcu.edu
mailto:r.j.waller@tcu.edu
mailto:garret.adair@tcu.edu
mailto:r.a.adcock@tcu.edu
mailto:m.barrera@tcu.edu
mailto:j.c.cravello@tcu.edu
mailto:e.denney@tcu.edu
mailto:evan.folan@tcu.edu


 
 

Hillary Shepheard h.r.shepheard@tcu.edu 
College of Communication 

Marquis  Harris marquis.harris@tcu.edu 
College of Education 

Mary Valuck m.valuck@tcu.edu 
College of Education 

Brittany Deisher b.deisher@tcu.edu 
College of Fine Arts 

Peyton Frank peyton.frank@tcu.edu 
College of Fine Arts 

Thomas Kober thomas.b.kober@tcu.edu 
College of Fine Arts 

Taylor Qualls taylor.qualls@tcu.edu 
College of Fine Arts 

Alex Cohen a.p.cohen@tcu.edu College of Science & Engineering 

Bryce Griffith d.b.griffith@tcu.edu 
College of Science & Engineering 

Barrington Hwang b.j.hwang@tcu.edu 
College of Science & Engineering 

Zach Madel zach.madel@tcu.edu 
College of Science & Engineering 

Victoria Middleton v.j.middleton@tcu.edu 
College of Science & Engineering 

Emily Rodenbach emily.rodenbach@tcu.edu 
College of Science & Engineering 

Whitney  Summers  whitney.summers@tcu.edu  
College of Science & Engineering 

Sharnise Gossett s.gossett@tcu.edu 

Harris College of Nursing & Health 

Sciences 

Spencer Heath sage.heath@tcu.edu 

Harris College of Nursing & Health 

Sciences 

Liz Nifong lizzie.nifong@tcu.edu 

Harris College of Nursing & Health 

Sciences 

Abby TerHaar abby.terhaar@tcu.edu 

Harris College of Nursing & Health 

Sciences 

Rachel Tull rachel.tull@tcu.edu 

Harris College of Nursing & Health 

Sciences 

Megan Williams m.williams10@tcu.edu 

Harris College of Nursing & Health 
Sciences 

Luke Harville l.l.harville@tcu.edu 
Honors College 

Austin Marple austin.t.marple@tcu.edu 
Honors College 

Lauren Sharp l.sharp@tcu.edu 
Honors College 

Ryan Tiglas ryan.tiglas@tcu.edu 
Honors College 

Cody Westphal c.d.westphal@tcu.edu 
Honors College 

Nate Anderson nate.anderson@tcu.edu 
Neeley School of Business 

Burton Cowles burton.cowles@tcu.edu 
Neeley School of Business 

Nathan Hearnsberger n.hearnsberger@tcu.edu 
Neeley School of Business 

Katie Neuberger k.neuberger919@tcu.edu 
Neeley School of Business 

Michelle  Nguyen m.m.nguyen@tcu.edu 
Neeley School of Business 

Chandler  Reece c.reece@tcu.edu Neeley School of Business 
Katie Russell katie.russell@tcu.edu 

Neeley School of Business 
Trent Smith trent.smith@tcu.edu 

Neeley School of Business 
Jennifer Tomany jennifer.tomany@tcu.edu 

Neeley School of Business 
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### 

 

If you would like more information about this topic, please contact Student Body Vice President of 

Operations Joshua Simpson at joshua.p.simpson@tcu.edu or Speaker of the House Luke Harville at 

l.l.harville@tcu.edu.  


